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HH Serisi Hermetik ve Scroll Kompresorler icin
Kompresdrsoz Sodutma Gruplari ( HBP )

HH Series Non Compressors Condensing Units
for Hermetic and Scroll Compressors ( HBP )
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Model

Unit HH10
Unit HH1S5
Unit HH20
Unit HH25
Unit HH30
Unit HH40
Unit HH50
Unit HH60
Unit HH70
Unit HH80

Model

Unit HH10
Unit HH1S5
Unit HH20
Unit HH25
Unit HH30
Unit HH40
Unit HH50
Unit HH60
Unit HH70
Unit HH80

HH SERISI YANDAN FANLI KAPALI TiP KOMPRESORSUZ SOCUTMA UNITELERI
YUKSEK BASING UYGULAMALARI ICIN

HH SERIES ON SIDE AXIAL FAN MOUNTED CONDENSING UNITS WITHOUT COMPRESSORS
FOR HICH BACK PRESSURE APPLICATIONS

www.i-cold.com

Uygun

Kabin Tipi

IC1
IC 1
IC 2
IC 2
IC 2
IC3
IC3
IC3
IC3
IC3

1,6
1,6

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

Kompresor

Oo

Standart Ekipmanlar

Emis Hatt
Bar

WFD-5053SL
WFD-S053SL
WFD-5083S5L
WFD-S083SL
WFD-5083S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL

Kondanser Ozellikleri

m2
10
14
18
23
28
28
44
44
56
72

03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7

2,86
3,33
4,67
5,80
6,40
8,35
12,80
15,30
16,90
19,41

Emis Basma
Hatt Hatti

20 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25

GCenel Ozellikler

Kod No

W1AF4E1-350
W1AF4E1-350
W1AF4E1-400
WI1AF4E1-450
W1AF4EL-450
W1AF4E1-400
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
WI1AF4EL- 500

Cap

mm.
350
350
400
450
450
400
450
500
500
500

Bcglanhlar

1/4 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch

Fan Ozellikleri

Adet

75
75
108
108
108
125
125
125
125
125

L S R S SR o e e e e

Devir

rom/min

1380
1380
1380
1350
1380
1380
1350
1350
1350
1350

Boyutlar

X

cm
58
58
64
64
64
123
123
123
123
123

Toplam

Max.Debi

m3/h
2300
2300
3200
4200
6400
8400
10800
10800
10800
10800

44
44
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48

Toplam
Girig Guco

Watt
130
130
200
260
260
400
520
900
900
900

Yag
Ayirici

Opsiyonel

Kullanicinin
sececegi
kompresdr
modeline

uygun

Kondanser , Likit deposu ve istenilmesi durumunda yag ayinci i-cold markadr. Aksiyel fan, drayer ve basing mustreri WANG R&ACE markadir

IC1 ve IC2 Kabinlerde 0,80 mm yas polyester boyali galvaniz sac , IC3 Kabinlerde 1,00 mm yas polyester boyall galvaniz sac,

Elektrik panosunda Scheneider Electric tronleri kullanimaktadic HH serisi igin Tip A pano kullanimaktadrr.

(Talep edimesi halinde elekirik panosuz olarak Uretilebilir)

|C4 Kabinlerde 2,00 mm elektrostatik boyall galvaniz sac kullanimaktadir.
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Model

Unit HH10
Unit HH1S5
Unit HH20
Unit HH25
Unit HH30
Unit HH40
Unit HH50
Unit HH60
Unit HH70
Unit HH80

Model

Unit HH10
Unit HH1S5
Unit HH20
Unit HH25
Unit HH30
Unit HH40
Unit HH50
Unit HH60
Unit HH70
Unit HH80

Cabinet
Type

IC1
IC 1
IC 2
IC 2
IC 2
IC3
IC3
IC3
IC3
IC3

Liquid

Receiver

Litre
1,6
1,6

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

Suitable

Compressor

HP

Condanser Features

Surface

m2
10
14
18
23
28
28
44
44
56
72

2,86
3,33
4,67
5,80
6,40
8,35
12,80
15,30
16,90
19,41

Standard Equipments

WFD-5053SL
WFD-S053SL
WFD-5083S5L
WFD-S083SL
WFD-5083S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL

-

03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17
03 -7

re Swnch

20 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25

W1AF4E1-350
W1AF4E1-350
W1AF4E1-400
WI1AF4E1-450
W1AF4EL-450
W1AF4E1-400
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500

350
400
450
450
400
450
500
500
500

Connchons

1/4 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
3/8 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch
1/2 inch

Ceneral Specifications

75
75
108
108
108
125
125
125
125
125

www.i-cold.com

Fan Features

L S R S SR o e e e e

22
22
47
47
47
93
55
93
55
93

Speed

rpm/min

1380
1380
1380
1350
1380
1380
1350
1350
1350
1350

58
58
64
64
64
123
123
123
123
123

Maximum

Total

Airflow

32
32
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36

m3/h
2300
2300
3200
4200
6400
8400
10800
10800
10800
10800

44
44
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48

Total
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Power Input
Watt

130
130
200
260
260
400
520
900
900
900

Oil

Separator

Optional

will be

chosen

according to

customer's

compressor

Condenser, liquid receiver and optional oil separators are I-cold brand. Axial fan, drier and pressure switches are WANG R&ACE brand..
Schneider Electric products are used in electical panel. Used TYPE A panels for HH series.
(Can be produced without electrical panel upon request)
FOR IC1 and IC2 cabinets are used 0,8 mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheet, FOR IC3 cabinets are used 1,00 mm wet polyester coated galvanized

sheet, for IC4 cabinets are used 2,00mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheets.
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LH Serisi Hermetik ve Scroll Kompresorler icin
Kompresdrsoz Sogutma Gruplari ( LBP )

LH Series Non Compressors Condensing Units
for Hermetic and Scroll Compressors ( LBP )




LH SERISI YANDAN FANLI KAPALI TIP KOMPRESORSUZ SOGUTMA GURUPLARI LH SERIES ON SIDE AXIAL FAN MOUNTED CONDENSING UNITS WITHOUT COMPRESSORS
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/7 C Old ALCAK BASING UYGULAMALARI ICIN FOR LOW BACK PRESSURE APPLICATIONS 1 C Old
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Cabinet Suitable Condanser Features Fan Features

U Kondanser Ozellikleri Fan Ozellikleri
ygun

Model |Kabin Tipi

Model
Kompresér| Yozey Kod No Cap Adet Devir |J|-Qo)’(3||qumbl GIT&D'GGU"::U Type |Compressor| Surface Y. Speed MA%EEI%It\Jﬂm POI,Z:?JW
HP m2 mm. rpom/min m3/h Watt HP m 2 - rpm/min m3/h Watt
Unit LH10 IC 1 1 10 2,86 W1AF4E1-350 350 1 1380 2300 130 Unit LH10 IC1 1 10 2,86 W1AF4E1-350 1 1380 2300 130
Unit LH15 IC 1 1.5 10 2,86  WIAF4EL-350 350 1 1380 2300 130 Unit LH15 IC 1 1,5 10 2,86  WIAF4EL-350 350 1 1380 2300 130
Unit LH20 IC 2 2 18 4,67 W1AF4E1-400 400 1 1380 3200 200 Unit LH20 IC 2 2 18 4,67 W1AF4E1-400 400 1 1380 3200 200
Unit LH30 IC 2 3 23 5,80 W1AF4E1-450 450 1 1350 4200 260 Unit LH30 IC 2 3 23 5,80 W1AF4E1-450 450 1 1350 4200 260
Unit LH50 IC 3 5 28 6,40 W1AF4E1-400 400 2 1380 6400 400 Unit LH50 IC 3 5 28 6,40 W1AF4E1-400 400 2 1380 6400 400
Unit LH70 IC 3 7 28 8,35 W1AF4E1-400 400 2 1380 6400 400 Unit LH70 IC 3 7 28 8,35 W1AF4E1-400 400 2 1380 6400 400
Unit LH80 IC 3 8 28 9,67 W1AF4E1-450 450 2 1350 8400 520 Unit LH80 IC 3 8 28 9,67 W1AF4E1-450 450 2 1350 8400 520
qu|qn1,|qr Boyutlar ] Standard Equipments Connchons o
Model — SV qum(; MUsOro Em|§ Basma Y X Ajzlgcl Model Liqu.id H Pressure Swnch Separator
Emis Hatti [Basing Hatti Hath Hatti Receiver uction Discharge
i -- cm Standart Litre _- Shorti doa
Unit LH10 16 WFD-50535L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 1/4 inch 75 22 58 32 44 - Unit LH10 16 WFD-50535L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 1/4 inch 75 22 58 32 44 -
Unit LH15 1,6 WFD-50535L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 3/8 inch 75 22 58 32 44 - Unit LH15 16 WFD-50535L 0,3 - 1,7 20 - 25 3/8 inch 75 22 58 32 44 -
Unit LH20 3 WFD-50835L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 3/&inch 108 47 64 37 49 1/2 inch Unit LH20 3 WFD-50835L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 3/&inch 108 47 64 37 49 1/2 inch
Unit LH30 3 WFD-50835L 0,3 -1,7 20 - 25 3/&inch 108 47 64 37 49 1/2 inch Unit LH30 3 WFD-50835L 0,3 - 1,7 20 - 25 3/&inch 108 47 64 37 49 1/2 inch
Unit LH50 6,5 WFD-51645L  0,3-1,7 20 - 25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch Unit LH50 6,5 WFD-51645L 0,3 - 1,7 20 - 25 /Zinch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch
Unit LH70 6,5 WFD-51645L  0,3-1,7 20 - 25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch Unit LH70 6,5 WFD-51645L 0,3 - 1,7 20 - 25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch
Unit LH80 6,5 WFD-5164SL  0,3-1,7 20 - 25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch Unit LH80 6,5 WFD-s164sL  0,3- 1,7 20 - 25 /Zinch 125 55 123 36 48 5/8 inch
Cenel Ozellikler General Specifications
Kondanser, Likit deposu ve yag ayincr i-cold markadir Aksiyel fan, drayer ve basing mustrleri WANG R&ACE markadir Condenser, liquid receiver, oil separators are I-cold brand. Axial fan, drier and pressure switches are WANG R&ACE brand.
Elekirk panosunda Scheneider Electric Uronleri kullanimaktadir LH serisi icin Tip B pano kullanimaktadr Schneider Electric products are used in electrical panel. Used TYPE B panels for LH series.
(Talep edimesi halinde elekirk panosuz olarak Uretilebilir) (Can be produced without electrical panel upon request)
IC1 ve IC2 Kabinlerde 0,80 mm yas polyester boyal galvaniz sac, IC3 Kabinlerde 1,00 mm yas polyester boyall galvaniz sac, FORIC1 ond IC2 cabinets are used 0,8 mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheet, FOR IC3 cabinets are used 1,00 mm wet polyester coated galvanized
IC4 Kabinlerde 2,00 mm elektrostatik boyal galvaniz sac kullonimaktadir sheet, for IC4 cabinets are used 2,00mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheets.

Y1
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HS Serisi Semi Hermetik ve Scroll Kompresorler icin
Kompresdrsoz Sodutma Gruplari ( HBP )

HS Series Non Compressors Condensing Units
for Semi Hermetic and Scroll Compressors ( HBP )




HS SERISI YANDAN FANLI KAPALI TIP KOMPRESORSUZ SOCUTMA GURUPLARI HS SERIES ON SIDE AXIAL FAN MOUNTED CONDENSING UNITS WITHOUT COMPRESSORS
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Cabinet Suitable Condanser Features Fan Features

U Kondanser Ozellikleri Fan Ozellikleri
ygun

Kabin Tipi K . ) . Tool Tersl Type |Compressor| Surface Code No | Diameter Qty. Speed Mgimlum U@l
ompresor Kod No Cap Adet Devir Mcox)EDognbi Gir?§p€0"::0 Airflow |Power Input
HP m2 mm. rom/min m3/h Watt HP m2 i rpm/min m3/h Watt
Unit HS50 IC 3 5 58 16,90 WIAFAEL-450 450 ? 1380 8400 520 Unit HS50 IC3 5 58 16,90 W1AF4E1-450 450 2 1380 8400 520
UnitHS75  1C 3 7.5 72 19.41  WIAF4EL-500 500 2 1350 10800 900 il | IC 75 2 S S TR 00 2 1350 10800 900
Unit HS100 IC 4 10 86 32,50 WIAFAEL-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800 Unit HS100 IC 4 10 86 32,50 W1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800
Unit HS150 IC 4 15 144 45,30 WIAFAEL-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800 Unit HS150 IC 4 15 144 45,30 W1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800
Unit HS200 IC 4 20 175 50,00 WI1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800 Unit HS200 IC 4 20 175 50,00 W1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800
Model > Emis | Basma | [ v, | x o Model | Liquid Suction | Discharge| Y1 S——
rayer Emis Hatti [Basing Hatti Hath Hatti yincl Receiver
- — Opsiyonel Litre Bar Bar cm Optional
Unit HS50 6,5 WFD-51645L  0,3-1,7  20-25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48  Kullanicinin Unit H550 6.5 WFD-51645L  03-17  20-25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48 vill be
Unit HS75 6,5 WFD-s164sL  0,3-17  20-25 1/2inch 125 55 123 36 48  sececedi Unit H375 = viFbsLeds | 00 L7 | 2028 Lz e | 125 | 58 | 129 | o6 | 48 | chosen
Unit HS100 16 WED-51655L 03-17 20 - 25 5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 kompresor Unit HS100 16 WFD-S165SL 03-1,7 20 - 25 5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 according to
Unit HS150 16 WED-53055L 03-17 20 - 25 5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 neakline Unit HS150 16 WFD-$305SL 03-1,7 20 - 25 5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 customer's
Unit HS200 16 WED-53055L 03-17 20 - 25 3/4 inch 213 80 135 50 65 uygun Unit HS200 16 WFD-$305SL 03-1,7 20 - 25 3/4 inch 213 80 135 50 65 compressor
Cenel Ozellikler General Specifications
Kondanser, Likit deposu ve isteniimesi durumunda yagd aymer i-cold markadr. Aksiyel fan, drayer ve basing musireri WANG R&ACE markadir Condenser, liquid receiver and optional oil separators are I-cold brand. Axial fan, drier and pressure switches are WANG R&ACE brand..
Elekirik panosunda Scheneider Electric rinleri kullanimaktadir HS serisi icin Tip C pano kullanimaktadir Schneider Electric products are used in electrical panel. Used TYPE C panels for HS series.
(Talep edimesi halinde elekirk panosuz olarak retilebilir) (Can be produced without electical panel upon request)
IC1 ve IC2 Kabinlerde 0,80 mm yas polyester boyal galvaniz sac, IC3 Kabinlerde 1,00 mm yas polyester boyali galvaniz sac, FORIC1 and IC2 cabinets are used 0,8 mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheet, FOR IC3 cabinets are used 1,00 mm wet polyester coated galvanized
|C4 Kabinlerde 2,00 mm elekirostatik boyall galvaniz sac kullanimaktadir sheet, for IC4 cabinets are used 2,00mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheets.
Y1




/f -cold LS Series

LS Serisi Semi Hermetik ve Scroll Kompresoérler icin
Kompresdrsoz Sogutma Gruplari ( LBP )

LS Series Non Compressors Condensing Units
for Semi Hermetic and Scroll Compressors ( LBP )
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Unit LS50
Unit LS75
Unit LS100
Unit LS150
Unit LS200

Model

Unit LS50
Unit LS75
Unit LS100
Unit LS150
Unit LS200

LS SERISI YANDAN FANLI KAPALI TiP KOMPRESORSUZ SOCUTMA GURUPLARI
ALCAK BASING UYGULAMALARI ICIN

LS SERIES ON SIDE AXIAL FAN MOUNTED CONDENSING UNITS WITHOUT COMPRESSORS

FOR HICH BACK PRESSURE APPLICATIONS

www.i-cold.com

Uygun

Kabin Tipi

IC3
IC3
IC 4
IC 4
IC 4

6,5
6,5
16
16
16

Kompresor

HP
5
7.5
10
15
20

Standart Ekipmanlar

WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5165SL
WFD-S305SL
WFD-5305SL

Kondanser Ozelllklen

56
86
86

144

ch

0,3 1,7
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17

15,30
16,90
27,20
32,50
45,30

Em|§ Basma
Hatt Hatti

20 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25

Cenel Ozellikler

Kod No Adet Devir
rpm/min

W1AF4EL-450
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500
W1AF4E1-500

500
450
500
500

Baglanhlar

1/2 inch
1/2 inch
5/8 inch
5/8 inch
3/4 inch

Fan Ozellikleri

125
125
213
213
213

ENG SO N S RN

1380
1350
1380
1350
1350
Boyutlar

123
123
135
135
135

Toplam

Max.Debi

m3/h
10800
10800
16800
21600
21600

48
48
65
65
65

Kondanser, Likit deposu ve yag ayinci i-cold markadir Aksiyel fan, drayer ve basing mosirlert WANG R&ACE markadir.

Elekirik panosunda Scheneider Electric Uronleri kullanimaktadir LS serisi icin Tip D pano kullanimaktadr.
(Talep edimesi halinde elekirik panosuz olarak retilebilir)
IC1 ve IC2 Kabinlerde 0,80 mm yas polyester boyal galvaniz sac , IC3 Kabinlerde 1,00 mm yas polyester boyall galvaniz sac,

|C4 Kabinlerde 2,00 mm elekirostatik boyall galvaniz sac kullanimaktadir

Y1

Toplam
Girig Guco

Watt
520
900
1040
1800
1800

Yag
Ayirici

Standart
16 mm
22 mm
28 mm
28 mm
28 mm

Model

Unit LS50
Unit LS75
Unit LS100
Unit LS150
Unit LS200

Model

Unit LS50
Unit LS75
Unit LS100
Unit LS150
Unit LS200

Cabinet
Type

IC3
IC3
IC 4
IC 4
IC 4

Liquid
Receiver
Litre

6,5
6,5
16
16
16

Suitable

Compressor

HP
5
7.5
10
15
20

Standard Equipments

WFD-5164S5L
WFD-5164SL
WFD-5165SL
WFD-S305SL
WFD-5305SL

Condanser Features

Surface

m2
44
56
86
86
144

15,30
16,90
27,20
32,50
45,30

Pressure Swnch

,3 1,7
03 -7
03-17
03 -7
03-17

20 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
20 - 25
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Code No | Diameter Speed Mé?fﬁlt\;”m PoI/Z:?rlput
rom/min m3/h Watt
W1AF4E1-450 2 1380 10800 520
W1AF4E1-500 500 2 1350 10800 900
W1AF4E1-500 450 4 1380 16800 1040
W1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800
W1AF4E1-500 500 4 1350 21600 1800
Connchons
Oil
Standart
1/2 inch 125 55 123 36 48 16 mm
1/2 inch 125 55 123 36 48 22 mm
5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 28 mm
5/8 inch 213 80 135 50 65 28 mm
3/4 inch 213 80 135 50 65 28 mm

General Specifications

Condenser, liquid receiver, oil separators are I-cold brand. Axial fan, drier and pressure switches are WANG R&ACE brand.
Schneider Electric products are used in electrical panel. Used TYPE D panels for LS series.
(Can be produced without electrical panel upon request)
FORIC1 and IC2 cabinets are used 0,8 mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheet, FOR IC3 cabinets are used 1,00 mm wet polyester coated galvanized

sheet, for IC4 cabinets are used 2,00mm wet polyester coated galvanized sheets.
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/7 ( 'Old STANDARD ELEKTRIC CONTROL PANELS
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Agency or Authorized Distributor

iDEAL SOGUTMA EKiPMANLARI iC VE DIS TICARET SANAYi ANONIM SIRKETI
(IDEAL REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENTS IMPORT&EXPORT INCORPORATION)
Hakki Yeten Cad. Selenium Plaza No:10/C Kat: 5-6
34349 Fulya - Besiktas
istanbul - Turkey

Tel: +90 212 381 8768 Fax: +90 212 381 8686

www.idealsogutma.com.tr
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